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Fiir Veranstaltungen/Catering stehen wir Thnen gerne
zur Verfliigung

We are at your disposal for events catering

Zoologischer Garten
Lotte-Lenya-Bogen 555, 10623 Berlin

Berlin Mitte
Mohrenstrafle. 50, 10117 Berlin
T:+49 (0) 302014 38 70

eat@nanoosh. de
www.nanoosh.de
@) (© nanoosh berlin



Please note our additional

changing menu

Soups

Served with a pita bread

@% Lentil Soup f 75
180 Cal
egan Organic lentil, carrots, onions )

6.5
Soup of the season

All prices are in €
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Pescetarian

Salad

Nanoosh green salad ©

Rocket, carrots, raisins, walnuts

Greek salad ¢

Romain lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, onions and feta cheese

Quinoa salad ©
Organic quinoa, organic pepper, red onions, walnuts, dried organic

grapes and dried cranberries.

Tabouleh salad

Bulgur, cucumber, tomatoes, red onions, apple, parsley, mint

and pomegranate

Avocado lentil salad
Brown organic lentils, guacamole, chili, mixed green leaves, mint,

chia seeds, carrots, tomatos, cucumber, onions and parsley

Marinated chicken salad !

Fresh mixed green leaves, warm chicken breast,

roasted onions and our tahini sauce

Mediterranean tuna salad "-"-3-2.3.7

Romain lettuce, organic egg, tomato, cucumber, our tuna cream, red

onions, paprika, pickles, green olives and a touch of mayonnaise and

mustard

All prices are in €

8.5
680 Cal

9.9
190 Cal

10.9
812 Cal

9.8
536 Cal

10.9
570 Cal

10.9
437 Cal

11.9
546 Cal
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Plates

served with a small side salad, your choice of

quinoa, tabouleh, Mediterranean salad or lentils

Hummus classic !

With our tahini sauce

Hummus mit chickpeas and caramelized onions i-!
With warm chickpeas and caramelized onions

Hummus chicken plate *-i-!

All natural chicken breast, hummus, green salad,

caramelized onions and our tahini sauce

Avocado chicken plate #-1-!

All natural chicken breast, greek yoghurt, guacamole,
chili, green salad, tomato and coriander

Hummus falafel plate #-1-'-2-3-7

Three baked falafels, hummus, green salad, pickles,
Mediterranean salad and our tahini sauce

Salmon plate *:¢-*

With Balmi smoked salmon, horseradish and Mediterranean salad
Hummus halloumi plate *-*-i-!

Halloumi cheese, hummus, Mediterranean salad,

and green jalapefio sauce

Hummus Nanoosh plate *:-!

Fried ground beef, hummus, green salad, onions,
mushrooms and our tahini sauce

Mediteranian tuna plate *-»-2-"-2.3.7

Our tuna cream, romain lettuce, olives,

paprika and Mediteranian salad

All prices are in €

8.9
490 Cal

9.5
480 Cal

11.5
520 Cal

11.5
440 Cal

9.9
490 Cal

12.5
580 Cal

12.5
870 Cal

12.5
500 Cal

11.9
640 Cal
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Wraps

served with a small side salad, your choice of

quinoa, tabouleh, Mediterranean salad or lentils

Hummus mushroom wrap 1!

roasted mushrooms, hummus, green salad,

onions and our tahini sauce

Hummus halloumi wrap 2-%-i-!

Halloumi cheese, hummus, green salad, Mediterranean salad,

and green jalapefio sauce

Hummus chicken wrap *-i-!

All natural chicken breast, hummus, green salad,
roasted onions and our tahini sauce

Avocado chicken wrap *-1!

All natural chicken breast, Greek yoghurt, guacamole,
chili, green salad, tomato and coriander

Hummus falafel wrap #-i-1:2-3.7

Three baked falafels, hummus, green salad, pickles,
Mediterranean salad and our tahini sauce
Mediterranean tuna wrap #-&-"-2.37

Our tuna cream, romain lettuce, olives,

paprika and Mediterranean salad

Salmon wrap *-¢-"

Balmi smoked salmon, horseradish and Mediterranean salad

Hummus Nanoosh wrap #i-!

Fried all natural ground beef, hummus,

green salad, onions, mushrooms and our tahini sauce

All prices are in €

9.9
430 Cal

10.9
870 Cal

10.9
520 Cal

11.9
440 Cal

10.50
490 Cal

10.9
640 Cal

11.9
640 Cal

11.9
540 Cal




Dessert

Tortino di cioccolato ® 6.5

Fine chocolate tart with vanilla ice cream and

fresh cream

Tarte Tatin 6.5

French apple pie with caramel and vanilla ice cream
Slice of homemade cake
Surprise yourself ! you are welcome to speak to our service staff to

find out what kind of delicious homemade cake we are offering today

Daily specials

Our team is happy to recommend to you from our daily offers

All prices are in €




Hot drinks

Espresso °

Double Espresso °
Espresso Macchiato ¢-°
Double Espresso Macchiato 9-3
Cafe Creme °

Cafe Creme grof3 °
Cappuccino 9-3

Cappuccino grof3 ¢-°

Milk coffee - Café au Lait ¢ -3
Latte Macchiato ¢ -3
Moccacino ¢ -°

Flat White ¢ -3

Hot chocolate ¢ -3

Lactose free / oat milk / soy / syrup / decaf
Extra Shot  +1

Darjeeling Sungma black tea °
Assam Mangalam black tea ’
Organic green tea Chin Lung Ching °
Fit & Frucht Mango tea

Herbal tea J.W.D mountain herb tea
Chai Latte ¢ -3

Chai Latte Hot Spicey ¢ -*

Chai Latte Vanilla¢-3

Ice coffee ¢

+0.5

1.9
3.1
2.1
3.2
2.6
3.5
3.2
4.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.8

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.1
3.9
3.9

4.8

With a scoop of ice cream and whipped cream - only in summer (please ask our staff)

All prices are in €
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Homemade drinks

Organic citrus lemonade

Mint ice tea with organic gunpowder tea

Slightly sweetened

Organic honeybush pomegranate raspberry iced tea

Unsweetened
Freshly squeezed juices

Your choice of one or a mixture of:

Orange, beetroot, ginger, apple, offer of the day

All prices are in €

04L/3.9

04L/3.9

04L/3.9

0.2L/3.5
04L/55




Softdrinks

Fritz '3
egan

Fritz cola

Fritz sugar free cola

Fritz melon soda

Fritz apple cherry elderberry soda

Fritz Mischmasch: cola with orange soda

Fritz orange soda

@% Goldberg '3
cgan Goldberg Tonic Water

Goldberg Ginger Ale

egan
Still or sparkling

All prices are in €

0.2L/3.2

02L/3.2

033L/3.5
0.75L7/6.5
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Krombacher ?

Krombacher Pilsner
Krombacher Pilsner alcohol free
Franziskaner ?

Franziskaner wheat beer
Franziskaner wheat beer crystal

Franziskaner wheat beer alcohol free

Augustiner Lagerbier Hell ?

Beer from the barrel
(Only in our branch in Mitte)

Becks ®

Alsterwasser 72

Beer and limonade

All prices are in €

0.33L/35

0.50L /4.8

0.50L /4.5

0.30L/3.1
0.50L /4.8

0.30L /3.1
0.50L /4.8




White wines

Winery Johannes, Riesling dry, 2020 ™

Fruity, fresh, mineral, with notes of honeydew melon
and peaches. Rich and mineral in the mouth

Winery Johannes, Pinot Gris dry, 2021 ™

Fruitiness with that typical nut aroma

Domaine de Mairan, Chardonnay (blue), 2020 ™

Clear, exotic fruit, not too much acid,

Fresh going down, a soft mouthfeel

Red wines

Domaine Didier Decvignes, Beaujolais-Villages, 2019 ™
Crimson, fruity nose of cherries and red berries, harmonious on the palate,

cherry yoghurt, soft tannins, pleasant acidity, fruity and juicy.
Chateau du Grand Caumont, Syrah, 2019 ™

Concentrated berry scents with nuances of nutmeg and pink pepper,
more pleasant, full-bodied, refined

Chateau du Grand Caumont, Merlot, 2020 ™

Pays d'Oc - barrique - powerful scent of ripe forest berries
and preserved fruit, balanced, lots of flavor

Rosé

Estandon, Brise Marine rosé, 2021 ™
Mediterranean flair, lightness in the form of wine,

juicy fruit of strawberries, some apricots and little acidity

Schnapps (hard liquor)

Sutterer 1799 plum brandy ™
Sutterer 1799 Williams-Christ pear brandy ™

Ask about our specials

All prices are in €

02L/7.5

02L/7.5

02L/7.5

02L/8.5

02L/7.5

02L/7.5

02L/6.5

40CL /6.5

40CL /6.5




Hummus '

Puree from chickpeas and tahini

Tahini |

Sesame paste
Bulgur *

Oriental wheat
Quinoa

Andean millet

Feta !

Greek sheep cheese
Za'tar'

Oriental spice mixture
Labné

Oriental yoghurt cream cheese

»egan Vegan
&
§’® Vegetarian

The calories are listed in the menu per 100 Grams and they may differ

Legends

1 contains food colouring
2 contains preservatives
3 contains antioxidants
4 contains quinine
5 contains caffeine
6 contains milk protein
7 contains sweetener / saccharin
8 contains flavor enhancer
a contains wheat (gluten)
b contains egg
¢ contains peanuts
d contains milk
e contains almonds
f contains celery
h contains fish
i contains soy
J contains sesame
l contains nuts
(Nuts, almonds)
| contains lupins
m contains Sulfites

Halal Food

°)

Pescetarian

Pescetarian

Our dishes are prepared freshly every day. We are firmly convinced,

that organic ingredients are the best for you and our environment.

That is why we mostly use organic products.
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Fiir Veranstaltungen/Catering stehen wir Ihnen gerne
zur Verfiigung

We are at your disposal for events catering

Zoologischer Garten
Lotte-Lenya-Bogen 555, 10623 Berlin

Berlin Mitte
MohrenstraBe. 50, 10117 Berlin
T:+49 (0) 30 20 14 38 70




